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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.A. PART III SEMESTER - VI (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY 
 
   

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 Compulsory English 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 Indian Music 12.00 NOON TO 01.00 PM 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thought/Public 
Administration/Community Development & 
Extension/Functional Hindi/Early Childhood 
Care &Education/Rural Handicraft/Apparel & 
Textile Designing 

10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Compulsory Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu 
/ Sanskrit / Supp. Eng. /Pali & Prakrit) 

12.00 NOON TO 01.00 PM 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 Psychology / Food Technology 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 Economics 12.00 NOON TO 01.00 PM 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 Philosophy  10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 History 12.00 NOON TO 01.00 PM 
    

Monday 05-07-2021 Geography 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

Monday 05-07-2021 Political Science 12.00 NOON TO 01.00 PM 
    

Tuesday 06-07-2021 Library & Information Science / Rural 
Development / Functional English 

10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   
    

Tuesday 06-07-2021 English Literature 12.00 NOON TO 01.00 PM 
    

Wednesday 07-07-2021 Sociology 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

Wednesday 07-07-2021 Yogashastra / Statistics / Introduction of Human 
Rights 

12.00 NOON TO 01.00 PM 
    

Wednesday 07-07-2021 Literature of Classical Languages (Sanskrit / 
Persian / Pali & Prakrit) 

02.00 PM To 03.00  PM 
    

Thursday 08-07-2021 Literature of Modern Languages (Marathi / 
Hindi / Urdu) 

10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

Thursday 08-07-2021 Co-operation 12.00 NOON TO 01.00 PM 

Thursday 08-07-2021 Home Economics 02.00 PM To 03.00  PM 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV ENGLISH (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 4.1 Indian Writing in English 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 4.2 Critical Theory 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 4.3 American Literature -II 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 4.4 World Literature in English 
    

Monday 05-07-2021 4.5 Colonial and Post-Colonial Studies 
    

Tuesday 06-07-2021 4.6 English Language Teaching 
    

Wednesday 07-07-2021 4.7 Cultural Studies 
    

Thursday 08-07-2021 4.8 Translation Studies 
    

Friday 09-07-2021 4.9 Alternative Literature 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV MARATHI (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Upayojit Marathi 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Bhasha Vidnyan 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Marathi Balsahitya / Marathi Vaicharik Sahitya / Bhashantarit 
  Marathi Sahitya 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Vidnyan Sahitya / Aadivasi Sahitya / Muslim Marathi Sahitya 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV HINDI (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Adhunik Kavya 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Adhunik Gadya Sahitya 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Bhashavigyan Evam Hindi Bhasha 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Nibandha  

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV SANSKRIT (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Sahityashastra 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Natyashastra Ani Natak 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Gadya Ani Mahakavya 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Sarvasadharan 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

  



03 
 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV URDU (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Modern Prose And Poetry 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Literary Criticism In Urdu 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Study Of Special Author (Dr.Sir Mohammad Iqbal) 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Essay On A Literary Subject 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV PALI & PRAKRIT (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Pali Kavya Sahitya 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Pali Gadya Sahitya 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Pali Shilalekh Va Nibandha 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Pali Sahitya Sanskruti Va Tatvadnyanacha Itihas 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV Translation Hindi (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Anuvad: Eaitihasik Sandarbh Evam Bhasha Ka Samajik 
  Sandarbh 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Anuvad Vyavhar Ki Samsyaye Evam Anuvad Vyavhar 
 

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Adhunik Hindi Sahitya Ka Pravruttimulak Va Bhashagat 
  Parichay / Rajbhasha Prashikshan / Koshvigyan 
   

 
M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV HISTORY (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Post Independent India (1947 -2000) 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II History of Marathas (1707-1818 A.D.) 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Indian Women Since Independence / Heritage Tourism 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Social Reformers of Maharashtra (1848-1980A.D.) / State in 
  British India / History of Modern Vidarbha (1920-1960 A.D.) 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV POLITICAL SCIENCE (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Western Political Thought And Theory 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Research Methodology 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Political Sociology / Diplomacy And Indian Foreign Policy 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Political Anthropology / International Law and International 
  Organization 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV SOCIOLOGY (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Sociology of Economic Development 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III (A) Indian Sociological Tradition / (B) Social Psychology 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV (A) Crime and Society in India / (B) Gender & Society in India 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV ECONOMICS (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Economic Growth, Development and Planning-II 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II International Trade & Finance 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Indian Economic Policy-II 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Business Cycles 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 Paper - V Demography 
   

Tuesday 06-07-2021 Paper - VI Welfare Economics 
   

Wednesday 07-07-2021 Paper - VII Economics of Insurance 
 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV GEOGRAPHY (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper- I Agricultural Geography 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Economic Geography 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Environmental Geography / Geography of Water Resources 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV Gender & Women Studies (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Feminist Research Methodology 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Feminist Intervention in Knowledge 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Gender Discourse in India : Selected Thinkers (One Book 
  Each Thinker) 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Capacity Building of Women 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV HOME ECONOMICS (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Consumer Economics & Marketing 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Food Science and Food Service Management 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Extension Education & Communication 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Marriage and Family Relation 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV MUSIC (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - III Shashtriya Sangitache Kriyatmak Siddhant 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - IV Saundarya shastra Ani Sanshodhan Paddhati 
 
M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV PHILOSOPHY (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Analytic Philosophy 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Existentialism 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III (i) Advanced Symbolic Logic / (ii) Basic Concept in Political 
  Philosophy 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Intensive Study of the Text-A) Ayer: Language, Truth and 
  Logic OR B) Wittgenstein: TractatusLogicoPhilosophicus / Intensive 
  Study of the Philosopher-A) Philosophy of Shri Chakradhar OR B) 
  Philosophy of Shri SantGulabraoMaharaj 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV PSYCHOLOGY (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Stress, Coping and Health 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Abnormal Psychology II 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Clinical Assessment 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Psychotherapies 

M.A. Journalism and Mass Communication SEMESTER - IV EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I New Field of Journalism 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Advertising and Marketing 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Inter-Cultural Communication 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Mass Media Research 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV YOGASHASTRA (CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Stress Management Through Yoga 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Principles of Indian Philosophy 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Applied Alternative Therapies 
 

MASTER OF ARTS IN LIFELONG LEARNING & EXTENSION SEMESTER - IV 
  EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Extension & Development 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Information & Communication Technology 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Population Education 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

MASTER OF ARTS IN COUNSELING & PSYCHOTHERAPY SEMESTER - IV 
  EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Family and Marital Counseling 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Health Counseling 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Workplace Counseling 

M.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Thoughts (CGS) EXAMINATION OF 
  WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM  
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar’s Economic Thought 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar’s Religious Thought 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Debates in Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Studies 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Dissertation on Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Thought 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication Semester - VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper-I Development Communication 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper-II Media and Society 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper-III Indian Political Environment 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper-IV National and International Affairs 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 Paper-V Communication Research 

B.A. IN SOCIAL WORK SEMESTER - VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper-I : Sociology-II (Sociological Thinkers) 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper–II :Participatory Approaches in Social Work 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper–III :Law and Social Work 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper-IV :Situation of Women in India 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 Paper-V : Disability and Social Work 
   

Tuesday 06-07-2021 Paper-VI : Introduction to Politics 
   

Wednesday 07-07-2021 Paper-VII :Disaster Management and Social Work 
   

Thursday 08-07-2021 Paper-VIII :Peace Education 

 B.S.W. SEMESTER - VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper-I : Sociology-II (Sociological Thinkers) 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper–II :Participatory Approaches in Social Work 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper–III :Law and Social Work 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper-IV :Situation of Women in India 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 Paper-V : Disability and Social Work 
   

Tuesday 06-07-2021 Paper-VI : Introduction to Politics 
   

Wednesday 07-07-2021 Paper-VII :Disaster Management and Social Work 
   

Thursday 08-07-2021 Paper-VIII :Peace Education 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

 M.S.W. SEMESTER - IV EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Paper - I Social Policy, Planning and Development 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Paper - II Social Action 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Paper - III Social Legislation and Legal System in India 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Paper - IV Research Project Report 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 Paper - V Perspectives in Rural Development / Organizational 
  Behaviour and Social Aspects in Industry / 
   

Tuesday 06-07-2021 Paper - VI Urban Development Administration / Human Resource 
  Development 
   

Wednesday 07-07-2021 Paper - VII Tribal Problems & Tribal Development Schemes / Labour 
  Economics and Indian Labour Problems 
   

BACHELOR OF PERFORMING ARTS SEMESTER - VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Compulsory English 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Marathi / Hindi 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Heritage of Indian Arts & Culture 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Indian Music - (Vocal and Instrumental) Paper - I / Dance Paper - 
  I/Drama Paper - I 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 Indian Music - (Vocal and Instrumental) Paper - II / Dance Paper - 
  II/Drama Paper - II 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
  



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

10 
SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

 

BACHELOR OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE SEMESTER - II EXAMINATION OF 
 WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 BL-201 LIBRARIANSHIP AS A PROFESSION 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 BL-202 LIBRARY MANAGEMENT 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 BL-203 KNOWLEDGE ORGANIZATION AND DOCUMENT 
  DESCRIPTION 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 BL-204 ADVANCE COMPUTER APPLICATION IN LIC 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 BL-205 INFORMATION SOURCES, PRODUCTS AND SERVICES 
   

Tuesday 06-07-2021 BL-206 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND CAREER PLANNING 
 

MASTER OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE SEMESTER - II EXAMINATION OF 
  WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 ML-201 MARKETING OF INFORMATION PRODUCTS AND 
  SERVICES 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 ML–202 COMPUTER GENERATED INDEXES AND RETRIEVAL 
  TECHNIQUES 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 ML–203 INFORMATION ANALYSIS, REPACKAGING AND 
  CONSOLIDATION 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 ML–204 DIGITAL LIBRARIES 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 ML–205 STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR REPORT WRITING 
   

Tuesday 06-07-2021 ML–206 (A) ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGICAL INFORMATION 
  SYSTEM / ML–206 (B) LEGAL INFORMATION SYSTEM 
 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS (ONE YEAR) 
  SEMESTER - II EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

DAY  DATE SUBJECT 
    

Thursday  01-07-2021 Communication Skills in English - Paper III 
    

Friday  02-07-2021 Communication Skills in English- Paper IV 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

 B.COM. SEMESTER - VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Compulsory English 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Marathi / Hindi / Sanskrit / Suppl. English / Urdu / Pali 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Management Accounting 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Economics of Development 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 Company Law 
   

Tuesday 06-07-2021 Process Business-II / Indian Insurance System-II / Internet & www-II 
   

Wednesday 07-07-2021 Co-operative Business-II / Indian Banking System-II / e-Commerce-II 
        

M.Com. SEMESTER – IV (Old Course & CGS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 # Entrepreneurship and Skill Development 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 @ Financial Institutions & Markets / @ Advertising & Sales 
  Management / @ International Business Environment / # Financial 
  Institution and Markets / # Sales and Distribution Management / # 
  International Business Environment 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 @ Project Planning & Control / @ Foreign Trade Policy Procedures & 
  Documentation / @ Co-Operative Management / # Savings and 
  Investment Planning / # Co-operative Management / # International 
  Marketing 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 @ Security Analysis & Portfolio Management / @ International 
  Marketing / @ International Marketing / # Security Analysis and 
  Portfolio Management / # International Financing / # Foreign Trade 

( @ OLD COURSE ) (# CGS )  
   

 B.B.A. SEMESTER - VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 BBA/601 Management Accounting 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 BBA/602 Industrial Laws 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 BBA/603 Auditing 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 BBA/604 Investment Management 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 BBA/605 Services Management 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BI-ANNUAL PATTERN) SEMESTER – IV 
(CBPAS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 

   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 MBA/401 Strategic Management 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 MBA/4101/CGF- Financial Decision Analysis/ 
  MBA/4201/SM- Sales & Promotion Management/ 
  MBA/4301/OB- Human Behavior at Work Place/ 
  MBA/4401/OM-Service Operations Management/ 
  MBA/4501/HC- Health Care Management & Administration. 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 MBA/4102/CGF- Security Analysis & Portfolio Management/ 
  MBA/4202/SM- Marketing of Services/ 
  MBA/4302/OB- Organization Development & Intervention Strategies/ 
  MBA/4402/OM- Applied Operations Research / 
  MBA 4502/HC - Human Resource Management for Health Care 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 MBA/4103/CGF- Financial Derivatives/ 
  MBA/4203/SM- Marketing For Non-Profit Organizations & Social 
  Services/ 
  MBA/4303/OB- Management of Group Process/ 
  MBA/4403/OM- Transportation Management/ 
  MBA/4503/HC- Management of Clinical Services 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 MBA/4104/CGF- Management of Financial Services/ 
  MBA/4204/SM- Retail Marketing/ 
  MBA/4304/OB- Corporate Leadership Management/ 
  MBA/4404/OM- Total Quality Management/ 
  MBA/4504/HC- Economics Of Health Care Management. 
   

Tuesday 06-07-2021 MBA/4105/CGF- Foreign Exchange Market/ 
  MBA/4205/SM- Rural Marketing/ 
  MBA/4305/OB- Knowledge Management/ 
  MBA/4405/OM- Industrial Health & Disaster Management/ 
  MBA/4505/HC- Information Technology in Health Care. 
   

Wednesday 07-07-2021 MBA/4106/CGF- Insurance Management/ 
  MBA/4206/SM- International Marketing Environment/ 
  MBA/4306/OB- International HRM/ 
  MBA/4406/OM- Project Management/ 
  MBA/4506/HC- Hospital Support Services. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

MASTER OF COMPUTER MANAGEMENT SEMESTER – IV EXAMINATION OF 
   WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 4 MCM 1 Internet Technology 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 4 MCM 2 E – Commerce 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 4 MCM 3 Elective (Data Ware Housing & Mining, ERP) 
 

MASTER OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT SEMESTER - IV EXAMINATION OF 
  WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 401- Dynamics of Human Resource Development 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 402- Wage and Salary Administration 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 403- Employees Empowerment 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 404- Fuctional Areas in Management -II 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 405- Corporate Planning & Strategy 
   

Tuesday 06-07-2021 406- Human Resource Accounting and Audit 
 
 

P.G.DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER MANAGEMENT SEMESTER - II EXAMINATION OF 
  WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 201- Management Information System 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 202- Web Page Designing 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 203- E-Commerce 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

  
B.Sc. FINAL, SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

DAY  DATE SUBJECT 
    

Thursday  01-07-2021 Mathematics Paper-XI / Botany 
    

Friday  02-07-2021 Chemistry / Biological Techniques & Specimen Preparation 
    

Saturday  03-07-2021 Physics/ Zoology/ Seed Technology/ Food Science. 
    

Sunday  04-07-2021 Computer Science*/Computer Application*/Information Technology*/ 
   Computer Application (V)*/ Environmental Science. 
    

Monday     05-07-2021 Industrial Chemistry/ Bio-informatics / Forensic Science / Food Processing 
Technologuy 

    

Tuesday  06-07-2021 Mathematics Paper-XII / Apiculture 
    

Wednesday  07-07-2021 Microbiology/ Geology*/ Industrial Fish & Fisheries/ Statistics/ Industrial 
   Microbiology 
    

Thursday  08-07-2021 Electronics/ Bio-Technology/ Bio-Chemistry/ Petrochemical Science 
( * OLD & NEW) ) 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION OF 
    WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY   TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
     

DAY DATE   SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 6 ST 1 – NET Using ASP 
     

Friday 02-07-2021 6 ST 2 – Client Server Technology 
     

Saturday 03-07-2021 6 ST 3 – Multimedia & its Applications 
     

Sunday 04-07-2021 6 ST 4 – Software Testing 
     

Monday 05-07-2021 6 ST 5 – Advanced Database Management System 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

M.SC. (PHYSICS) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System ) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 4 Phy 1 - Nuclear & Particle Physics 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 4 Phy 2 - OPAMP Theory & Applications 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 4 Phy 3 - (i) Microprocesser Programming & Interfacing / (ii) Condensed 
  Matter Physics-II / (iii) Digital Communication / (iv) Photonics-II 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 4 Phy 4 - (i) Advanced Microprocessers & Microcontrollers / (ii) 
  Nano-science and Nanotechnology 

M.SC. (ZOOLOGY) SEMESTER - IV (Choice Based Credit System) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Biochemistry (Compulsory) 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Enzymology & Biostatistics (Compulsory) 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Molecular Biology - III (Molecular Immunology-I) / Entomology : III 
  Developement and Commercial Entomology / Animal Physiology -III / 
  Fisheries-III Fish Harvest and Post Harvest Technology 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Molecular Biology - IV Molecular Immunology-II / Entomology:IV Insect 
  pests and pest Conhtrol / Animal Physiology-IV / Fisheries-IV Fish 
  Reproductive Physiology and Pathology 

M.SC. (BOTANY) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System ) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Plant Ecology 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Environmental Ecology 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Plant Biotechnology 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Genetic Engineering 

M.SC. (MATHEMATICS) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System ) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 
 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 

    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 401 Functional Analysis-II 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 402 Partial Differential Equations 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 403 Numerical Analysis 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 404 Fluid Dynamics-II 
    

Monday 05-07-2021 405 Relativistic Cosmology 
    

Tuesday 06-07-2021 406 Difference Equations-II 
Wednesday 07-07-2021 407 Lie Groups 

 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

 
M.SC. (CHEMISTRY) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 

   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Spectroscopy - II 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 General Analytical Chemistry 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Inorganic Chemistry (Photo Inorganic & Organometallic Chemistry) / 
Organic Chemistry (Organic Synthesis-II) / Physical Chemistry-III / 
Industrial Chemistry (Polymers, Dyes and Paints) 

  
  
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Inorganic Chemistry (Materials Chemistry) / Organic Chemistry (Applied & 
Medicinal Chemistry) Physical Chemistry-IV / Industrial Chemistry (Chemical 
Process Industries, Green Chemistry and Process Economics) 

  
  

M.SC. (STATISTICS) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Mathematical Programming (OR-I) 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Computational Statistics 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Survival Analysis & Reliability Theory 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Clinical Trials 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 Actuarial Statistics 
 

M.SC. (GEOLOGY) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Remote Sensing & GIS 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Environmental Geology & Engineering 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Indian Mineral Deposits & Mineral Economics 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Petroleum & Coal Geology 

M.SC. (BIO-CHEMISTRY) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Physiology 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Advanced Molecular Biology 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Plant Bio-Chemistry 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Plant Nutrition & Reproduction 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
M.SC. (Environmental Science) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System) EXAMINATION OF 

WINTER 2020 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 

   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Environmental Toxicology & Hazardous Waste Management 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Industrial Hygiene & Safety 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Nature, Conservation & Environmental Management 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Environmental Policies & Legislation 

M.SC. (Electronics) Semester – IV (Choice Based Credit System) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 4ELE1 - VLSI Design & VHDL Programming 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 4ELE2 - Virtual Instrumentation 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 4ELE3 - Numerical Methods & C Programming 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 4ELE4 - Fuzzy Logic & Neural Networks 

M.SC. (MICRO-BIOLOGY) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Biotechnology 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Clinical Virology 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Microbial Technology 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Medical Microbiology 

M.SC. (GEO-INFORMATICS) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System ) EXAMINATION OF 
  WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 MGI-401 Database Management System 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 MGI-402 Web Mapping & Web GIS 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 MGI-403 Geoinformatics Application in Agriculture 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 MGI-404 Geoinformatics Applications in Water Resources Management 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
  



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

18 
SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

M.SC. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER – IV (Choice Based Credit System ) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 
2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 4BTB1 Environmental Biotechnology 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 4BTB2 Industrial Biotechnology (Special) 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SOFTWARE) SEMESTER-IV (Choice Based Credit System ) 
 EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021  4S1 - Cyber Security & Digital Forensic 
    

Friday 02-07-2021  4S2 - Soft Computing 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021  4S3 - Web Content Management System 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021  4S4 - 1) Cloud Computing OR 2) Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (BIO-INFORMATICS) SEMESTER-IV (Choice Based Credit System) EXAMINATION OF 
  WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Molecular Modelling & Drug Design 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Chemo-Informatics 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Bio-Programming-II 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Research Methodology, IPR & Bioethics 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY) SEMESTER- IV ( CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
 EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 
4SA1
- Medicinal Chemistry-II 

    

Friday 02-07-2021 
4SA2
- Advanced Organic Chemistry-II 

   

Saturday 03-07-2021 4SA3- Drug Development & Analysis 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 4SA4- Concept of Industrial Management & Intellectual Property Rights. 

M.SC. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEMESTER-IV ( CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) EXAMINATION OF 
               WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 4MCS1 Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 4MCS2 Design & Analysis of Algorithms 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 4MCS3 Network Security 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 4MCS4(1) Mobile Communications / 4MCS4(2) Digital Image 
  Processing / 4MCS4(3) Software Testing (GIC) 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN WATERSHED TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT SEMESTER – II 
 EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 2 T 1 Basic of Information Technology & Digital Image Processing 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 2 T 2 Advanced Hydrogeology 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 2 T 3 Remote Sensing in Water Resource Management 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 2 T 4 GIS Applications in Natural Resources & Management 
 

P.G.DIPLOMA IN BIOMEDICAL ELECTRONICS SEMESTER – II EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 2 BME 1 Signals, Systems & Networks 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 2 BME 2 Biomedical Instrumentation 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 2 BME 3 Sensors & Measuring Techniques 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 2 BME 4 Multimedia & Medical Informatics 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONICS SEMESTER - II EXAMINATION OF 
   WINTER 2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 2 MCH 1 Finite Element Techniques 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 2 MCH 2 Industrial Tribology 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 2 MCH 3 Design For Manufacture 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 2 MCH 4 Real Time Operating System 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

B.SC. (HOME SCIENCE) SEMESTER –VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                     TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 

    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 361RM38 Resource Management 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 362FN39 Food & Nutrition 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 363HD40 Human Development 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 364TC41 Textile & Clothing 
    

Monday 05-07-2021 365CE42 Communication & Extension 
    

Tuesday 06-07-2021 365HH43 Health, Hygiene & Microbiology 
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY SEMESTER - VIII (COSMETICS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                     TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 8.1 Cosmetic Technology - VIII 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 8.2 Perfume & Colour - VI 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 8.3 Herbal Cosmetics - VI 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 8.4 Cosmetic Jurisprudence 
    

Monday 05-07-2021 8.5 Cosmetic Engineering - IV 

BACHELOR OF HOME SCIENCE (FASHION DESIGNING) SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                              TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 

     

DAY DATE   SUBJECT 
     

Thursday 01-07-2021 6S 1 Scientific Writing 

M.SC. (HOME SCIENCE) SEMESTER - IV (CBPAS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                              TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 

   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 241 RI 60 Resource Informatics Or 4GIC /  
242 FI 60 Food Informatics OR 4GIC /  
243 PE 60 Personal Empowerment OR 4GIC /  
244 CT 60 Current Trends in Textile Clothing /  
245 WE60 Writing, Editing & Reporting for Mass Communication Or 4GIC 

  
  

  
   

Friday 02-07-2021 241 CI 61 Current Issues and Trends in Resource Management / 
242 CI 61 Current Issues in Food & Nutrition /  
243 CT 61 Current Trends & Issues in Human Development /  
244 TF 61 CAD in Textile & Fashion Or 4GIC /  
245 CT 61 Current Trends and Issues in Extension & Communication 

  
  

  
Saturday 03-07-2021 241 SW 62 Scientific Writing /  

242 SW 62 Scientific Writing /  
243 SW 62 Scientific Writing /  
244 SW 62 Scientific Writing /  
245 SW 62 Scientific Writing 

  

  
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE :12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION SEMESTER - IV EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                     TIME : 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 PE 401 Knowledge and Curriculum Part-II 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 PE 402 Creating an Inclusive Education 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 CP 403 Education for Peace & Human Rights / Health & Physical 
  Education / Career Information / Guidance & Counselling / School 
  Administration and Management 

MASTER OF EDUCATION SEMESTER - IV EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                         TIME : 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 EC 401 A) Educational Planning and Management / EC 404 A) 
  Sustainable Developement and Environmental Education / EC 407 A) 
  Special Education and Pedagogy / EC 410 A) Introduction to Guidance 
  and Counselling 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 EC 402 B) Leadership and Human Resources Management in 
  Education / EC 405 B) Disaster Management and Environmental 
  Management / EC 408 B) Inclusive Strategies and Education for 
  Children with Diverse Needs / EC411 Organization, Administration and 
  Measurement of Guidance and Counseling 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 EC 403 C) Issues in Planning, Management and Financing of 
  Education / EC 406 C) Pedagogy and Current Issues in Environment / 
  EC 409 C) Learning Disability and Issues of Special Needed Children / 
  EC 412 C) Career Development and Guidance 

B.P.ED. (TWO YEAR COURSE) SEMESTER - IV EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                 TIME : 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 BPEd CC 401 Test, Measurement and Evaluation in Physical Education 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 BPEd CC 402 Kinesiology & Biomechanics 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 BPEd CC 403 Basics of Research and Statistics in Physical Education 
  and Sports 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 BPEd EC 401 Officiating and Coaching in Games and Sports / BPEd 
  402 Health Education and Adapted Physical Education 

M.P.Ed. (Semester Pattern) (Two Year Course) SEMESTER - IV ((NEW) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                   TIME : 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 MPCC-401 Athletic Care and Rehabilitation 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 MPCC--402 Sports Psychology 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 MPEC-401 Value and Environmental Education / MPEC-402 Education 
  Technology in Physical Education 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
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DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS (B.P.E.S.) (THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE)  
SEMESTER - VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                    TIME : 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 6A01 Professional Preparation in Physical Education & Sports 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 6A02 Education Technology 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 6A03 Officiating & Coaching 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 6A04 Environmental Studies 
 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN YOGA THERAPHY (ONE YEAR) SEMESTER- II EXAMINATION OF 

  
WINTER-2020 

 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                 TIME : 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Foundation of Yoga-II 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Physiology of Yogic Practices-II 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Yoga Therapy-II 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Alternative Therapy-II 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 12/06/2021 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

LL.B. SEMESTER – I (FIVE YEAR DEGREE COURSE) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME :10.00 AM To 11.00 AM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 English - I 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Political Science - I 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 History - I 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Economics - I 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 Law of Contract - I 
 

LL.B. SEMESTER – X (FIVE YEAR DEGREE COURSE) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Administrative Law 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Cyber Law and Computer 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Interpretation of Statues 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Intellectual Propary Law 
 

LL.B. SEMESTER – I (THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 
 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME :10.00 AM To 11.00 AM

   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Contract-I 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Law of Torts & Consumer Protection 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Constitutional Law-I 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Family Law-I (Hindu Law) 
   

Monday 05-07-2021 Legal Language & Legal Writing 
   

Tuesday 06-07-2021 Law of Crimes 
 

LL.B. SEMESTER – VI (THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Thursday 01-07-2021 Administrative Law 
   

Friday 02-07-2021 Cyber Law And Computer 
   

Saturday 03-07-2021 Interpretation of Statutes 
   

Sunday 04-07-2021 Intellectual Property Law 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

 
B.PHARM. SEMESTER-VIII EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 8.1 Pharmaceutics - VI 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 8.2 Medicinal Chemistry - IV 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 8.3 Pharmaceutical Analysis - IV 
    

Sunday 04-07-2021 8.4 Pharmacognosy - VI 
    

Monday 05-07-2021 8.5 Clinical Pharmacotherapeutics 
    

Tuesday 06-07-2021 8.6 Communication Skills 
 

DOCTOR OF PHARMACY (PHARM.D.) PART-V EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 12.00 NOON To 01.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 01-07-2021 5.1 Clinical Research 
    

Friday 02-07-2021 5.2 Pharmacoepidemiology and Pharmacoeconomics 
    

Saturday 03-07-2021 5.3 Clinical Pharmacokinetics and Pharmacotherapeutic Drug 
  Monitoring 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
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